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Case Number
2022-100001
2022-100002
2022-100003
2022-100004
2022-100005

Date
10/1/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022

Time

02:55hrs.
08:41hrs.
15:26hrs.
15:14hrs.
15:46hrs.

University of Louisiana at Monroe
Crime Log for October 2022

Location Type of Incident
1001 Peyton Dr. Warrant other Agency
501 Warhawk Way Theft (auto part)
4001 Northeast Dr. Traffic Investigation
3811 Desiard St. Welfare Concern

On Campus Disposition

yes
yes
yes
yes

arrest
pending
pending
cleared



University of Louisiana at Monroe
Crime Log for October 2022

Case Number

Date

Time

Location

Type of Incident

On Campus

Disposition

2022-10034

10/30/2022

20:55hrs.

800 University Ave

Alarm Report

yes

cleared




	Sheet1

