1	2022-100001	10/1/2022	02:55hrs.	1001 Peyton Dr.	Warrant other Agency	yes	arrest
2	2022-100002	10/3/2022	08:41hrs.	501 Warhawk Way	Theft (auto part)	yes	pending
3	2022-100003	10/3/2022	15:26hrs.	4001 Northeast Dr.	Traffic Investigation	yes	pending
4	2022-100004	10/4/2022	15:14hrs.	3811 Desiard St.	Welfare Concern	yes	cleared
5	2022-100005	10/4/2022	15:46hrs.	3811 Northeast D5.2 (t)	er (2022-)5.7 (100004)] #B594	ls23e & 0.92 500	.04 T 94s23e & (

34	2022-10034	10/30/2022	20:55hrs.	800 University Ave	Alarm Report	yes	cleared